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COGNOME

ABATI
ANOHOVSKA
ARSENTI
ASSUNTO
BAIANO

BALDASSARRE

BALSAMO
BALZANO
BARBATO
BARONE
BIONDI
BISOGNO
BODEA
BORRIELLO
BUONINCONTI
CACACE
CAIZZI
CAPUANO
CARPI
CARUSO
CASABURI
CASOLARO
CASTALDO
CIANCIO
COLA
COLANGELO
CONTE
COPPOLA

NOME
GIANPIERO
NATALIJA
ANTONIETTA
ROSARIA SARA
GIORGIO
CLAUDIA
MONICA
FABIO
COSIMO
NICOLA
ALESSANDRO
CARMELA
EUGENIA ANGELICA
ALESSANDRO
LORENZO
IVAN ANTONIO
LUCIO
VINCENZO
VALENTINA
SIMONE
GAETANO
FLORA
MICHELE
PIETRO
STELLA
VINCENZO
LUCA
LUIGI

RESIDENZA/DOMICILIO

LUOGO DI NASCITA DATA DI NASCIPROFESSIONALE

NAPOLI
LETTONIA

NAPOLI

AVERSA (CE)
NAPOLI

SAN PAOLO BELSITC
NAPOLI

NAPOLI

NAPOLI

BITONTO (BA)
NAPOLI

C/MARE DI STABIA
ROMANIA

NAPOLI

NAPOLI

NAPOLI

NAPOLI

NAPOLI

NAPOLI

NAPOLI

NAPOLI
TORRE DEL GRECO
ACERRA

COMO

BRUNICO (BZ)
MATERA

NAPOLI

POLLENA TROCCHIA

22/04/1981
14/05/1978
24/12/1981
08/05/1981
06/03/1994
16/05/1970
04/01/1978
22/12/1987
28/08/1998
17/06/1997
31/12/1989
08/03/1997
08/07/1996
27/11/1983
20/08/1989
11/07/2000
08/04/1959
04/03/1962
12/10/1986
07/09/1996
28/10/1995
27/01/1971
07/10/1992
26/01/1996
06/11/2000
27/08/1995
24/03/1997
16/07/1984

NAPOLI

PORTICI

MELITO DI NAPOLI
MUGNANO

NAPOLI
CASALNUOVO DI NAPOLI
NAPOLI

CAIVANO

NAPOLI

ACERRA

NAPOLI
SANT'ANTONIO ABATE
NAPOLI

CASORIA

NAPOLI

NAPOLI

NAPOLI

SORRENTO
POMIGLIANO D'ARCO
PORTICI

MELITO DI NAPOLI
TORRE DEL GRECO
CASORIA

SAN GIORGIO A CREMANO

CAMPOSANO
C/MARE DI STABIA
NAPOLI

SOMMA VESUVIANA



PROGH

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

COGNOME NOME
CORTAZzZO MANUEL
CRISCUOLO RENATO
CUCCARO MATTIA
D'ALESSANDRO ELIA
D'ARIENZO VITTORIO
D'ORDIA FRANCESCO
DANIELE ELIO
DATI PIETRO
DE ANGELIS DANIELE
DE ANGELIS MARIA LUCIA
DEL VECCHIO CARLO
DELLA GATTA GIOVANNI BATTISTA
DI FALCO DOMENICO
DI MARZO VALERIA
DI MATTIA ANTHONY
DI PIETRO TIZIANA
DI PROCOLO NUVIANA
DI TUORO MORENA
DONNELLO ANTONELLA
ERRICHIELLO ARMANDO
ESPOSITO STEFANIA
ESPOSITO DAVIDE
ESPOSITO FRANCESCO
ESTATICO SALVATORE
FILIPPETTI DELLA RC GIADA
FORMISANO MARCO
FOTI ANDREA
FRATI GIULIA

RESIDENZA/DOMICILIO

LUOGO DI NASCITA DATA DI NASCIPROFESSIONALE

NAPOLI

NAPOLI

NAPOLI
BORDIGHERA (IM)
NAPOLI
PONTEDERA (PI)
NAPOLI

NAPOLI

PORTICI

SALERNO
CASORIA
TORRE DEL GRECO
MUGNANO DI NAPOL
NAPOLI

CASERTA

NAPOLI

NAPOLI

RHO (M)

TORRE ANNUNZIATA
NAPOLI

VICO EQUENSE
NAPOLI

META

NAPOLI

BOLOGNA

NAPOLI

NAPOLI

MILANO

19/03/2002
28/01/2001
30/12/1997
20/02/1997
10/04/1975
23/01/1996
28/01/1997
14/10/1980
08/10/1997
22/09/1978
15/04/1972
23/01/1991
06/09/1986
10/07/1975
11/08/1993
04/02/1994
18/12/1996
27/01/1975
15/04/1978
18/02/1996
27/06/1999
02/08/2000
22/03/1967
27/02/1974
07/02/1993
24/04/1993
09/03/1999
28/08/1991

NAPOLI
CASORIA

NAPOLI

NOLA

NAPOLI

GRUMO NEVANO
NAPOLI

QUARTO

PORTICI

CAPRI

CASORIA
TORRE DEL GRECO
MUGNANO DI NAPOLI
NAPOLI
CASANDRINO
NAPOLI

POZZUOL

NAPOLI

TORRE ANNUNZIATA

GIUGLIANO IN CAMPANIA

META (NA)
NAPOLI
META (NA)
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
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COGNOME
GARGIULO
GIANCARLI
GIORIO
GRANATA
IACOVIELLO

NOME
ANDREA
CLAUDIO
NUNZIA
ROSALBA
GRAZIA

RESIDENZA/DOMICILIO

LUOGO DI NASCITA DATA DI NASCIPROFESSIONALE

NAPOLI
NAPOLI
CERCOLA
CASORIA
NAPOLI

21/05/1993
13/08/1988
20/02/1984
10/04/1969
25/07/1977

NAPOLI
NAPOLI
SAVIANO
NAPOLI
NAPOLI



